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A. BEGINNING BATANCE

B. RECEIPTS

RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
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TRUST FT'ND

1-. Asgessments:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Prewious Assessments & Penalties:
4. Transfers & Adjustsments:
5. Arrnual Interest Earned:
6. System Reimbursements:

TOTAI, RECEIPTS

C. EXPENDITURES

1. Budgeted Expendibures:
2. Unbudgeted E:<penditures:
3. Transfers & Adjustmentss:

TOTAL EXPEI{DITIIRES

D. E!{DING BAIAIICE Decedber 3r-, 2OL2

SUBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & AccouIrting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt lake City, UT 841 14-6300

telepbone (801) 538-7240 . facsimile (801) 538-7 467 . www.waterrights.utah.gov
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L3L,798.66
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s2O3 ,750 .75

L37 ,L03.92
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PROVO RTVER DISTRTBUTION SYSTEM
201-2 Budget ExpendiEures

2012
Amount

Budgeted

20L2
Amount

Expended

2012
Amorrnt

Reimbursed

Page 2

2012
ftem

Bal-ance
Item Item
No Description

1

z
3

4

5

Roberts ilr., Stanley H.
Salary
Social Seeurity
Retirement
I!rsuratlce
Travel Expense

Brown, Alan
SaJ-ary
Social SecuriEy
Insurance
Trave1 E:rpense

7

9

10 Secretary E:<pense
1l- Commitlee Expense
L2 Offiee Expen.se
13 Supplies & Equipment
L4 Telephone Expense
15 MiscelLaneorrs E:cpenses
15 State Engineer Assessment
t7 ArrnuaL Report

70,472,00
5,392.00

l_3, 000 . 00
l_4, 000 . 00
2, 3oo . 00

11,313 .00
855.00
150.00

2, 000 . 00

1,000.00
3,000.00
l_, 800 . 00
2,000.00
1, 600 . 00

96'1 .00
9,540.00
L,500.00

7 A ,472.00
5,299.97

13 ,604 .23
L0, 389 .03
L,739.93

1_1,313.00
842 .60

77 .5L
L,514.50

1,000.00
2 , 044 .94

753.69
L,195.83

992.36
900.00

9, 540.00
522.30

0.00
92.03

-604.23
3,6L0.97

s50.07

0.00
23 .40
72,49

385.50

0. 00
95s.06

1,046 .3L
803.17
507.54
57.00
0.00

977 .7 0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tota1s : 14L,000.00 L32,402.89

PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

201-2 Total Assessment Amoun! : $1"36, 000 . 00

0.00 a qot 11



PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2012 DelinqueD.t Water Assesgments

Account Billing EntibY
Nr:rnber Billing ContacE

Page 3

Amounts Due

1017 r_0

L0l712

L01733

1017 61

101-77 8

1_017 95

L0L808

10 184 5

1_0184 5

10 1873

l_01_875

10L87 9

101883

l_0 L8 94

L0 1921

L0t927

l_0193 9

GILES, DONNA T.
c/o JoYcE GrLES

GILES' BERT
c/o ,toYcE GILES

SI'NRISE IRRTGATION CO

McNeil, Earl

WEST SMITH DITCH CO

JOHNSON, DELYLE

RICHARDS, WACEY & BEAU

KAI{AS CITY

DEE

BISEL, DELOY (.]R)

I'NKNOIIIN OWNER

I'NKNOWN OI'INER

TIIRNBAUGTI, LARRY

.]OHNSON, CIIARLOTTE

HAMBIJIN, MARILYN

RODEBACK' .TIM

BECK, I,ARRY R.

ESNET PROPERTTES I,. C.

SYKES, DWAIIE ,f

UPSTREAIT{ LIMITED
GROW, ALEXANDER SPENCER

254.94

254 .94

49 .67

504.84

120.00

204,20

207.6L

204.20

202 .7 4

92 .40

44.00

264 .47

254.94

39.60

254.94

44.00

44.00



Accourrt,
Nurnber

PROVO RIVER DTSTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2Qt2 De]-irrquent Water Assesamenbs

Billing Entity
BilJ-iag Contac!

Page 4

Amount Due

L0L944

L0t 948

102925

L02928

103 r_44

1_0 314 5

L03179

103 180

r_031_ 81

RATAUSAINC

ADAI{S / JEFFREY E

HOWE, GIIY

T. K. ASSOCIATES I,LC

GINES, MRS.

GrNES, ldRS.

AFTON SUCCESSOR 2

AFTON SUCCESSOR 3

145 .64

204.20

44.00

44.00

200.20

200.20

40.00

40.00

89 .77

T{ACEY, WAI.DO L. AI{D ITARY E.
DBA I'IACEY I S ROSE PARK SUPER

PROPERTY RESERVE INC.

I4T . SPA PROPERTIES, I,LC

MARKET

TotaL Amount Due : 4, l_49 . 50



PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

20L3 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item ltem
No Descriptsion

20L2 Anount 20L2 ltem 2At3
Budgreted Balance Proposed Budgeb

Roberts ifr., Stanley H.
i- Salary
2 Social Security
3 RetiremeD!
4 Insurance
5 Travel Expense

Brown, ALa.n
6 Salary
7 Social- Security
8 Insurance
9 Travel E)rpe:xse

l-0 Secrelary Expense
11 Committee Expense
L2 Office E:rpense
1-3 Supplj-es & Equipment
14 Teleplrone Expense
15 Miscellaneous ExpeDses

70,472.00 O.oO 7z,5Eb 14,L4q
5,392.00 92.03 s,tt 7 5,(4+3

13,ooo.oo -604.23 ffi
l-4,000.00 3,610.97 14,oo4 lr{r055
2,300 .00 560 . 07 L,?oO

11,313.00 o.oo ll/btz
856.00 23.40 66b
150. 00 72.49 | 5 O

2,000.00 385.50 Aqo

L,ooo.oo o.oo 5oo
3,000.00 955.05 3,o06
1,800.00 1-,045.31' l,2oO1
2,000.00 803. L7 2,ooo
L,500.00 607 .64 lrb??

957.00 57.00 l/ Otl
L5 State Engineer Assessment 9,540.00 o.OO ?rfbo lOrol+
17 Annual Report l-,500.OO 977.70 F

Totals : L41,000.00 8 '597 .Ll - /
bl++,ouo t+btL78 1

Qgygsr-ttf, -> $ 13t r.oo 171 , ooo /
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GARY R. IIERBERT

Goventor

GREG BELL
Lieutenant Governor

State of Utah
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAI, RESOURCES
Division of Water Rights
MICIIAELR. STYLER KENT L, JONES

PROVO

BEGINNING BAI,,ANCE

RECEIPTS

Executive Director State Ensineer/Division Director

RIVER (tCD) DISTRIBUT]ON SYSTEM TRUST
201-2 Financial gtaEement

ilanuary 1, 2012

5

1

2

J

4

5

Assessments:
DelinquenE Penalties:
Previous Assessments & Penalties:
Transfers & Adjustments:
Arrnual Interes! Earned:
System Reimbursements :

TOTAIJ RECEIPTS

52,873.42
73.52

0.00
0.00

20.58
0.00

FUND

!.zr)t3.t)

z, >0 t .32

2 , LgL. OO

3,350.27

C. EXPENDITURES

1. Budgeted Expenditures:
2. UnbudgeEed ExpendiLures:
3. Transfers & Adiustments:

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

2 , L9]-.0O
0.00
0.00

D. ENDING BAIJA.\ICE

SUBMITTED BY :

December 31, 2012

\ -0 - rrI I tJ---1-_-.-
DATELanl-

State
IJ. 'Jones,
Engineer

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budgeb & Accounting Offieer

1594 West North Temple, Surte 220, PO Box 146300, Salt lake City, UT 84I i 4-6300

telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 o rru,w.waterrigllts.utah.gov



PROVO RTVER (I,CD) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
20i-2 Budget Expendilures

2042
Amount

Budgeted

20L2
Amount

Expended

20t2
AErount

Reimbursed

Page 2

20L2
IEem

Balance
ftsem ltem
No DescricEion

Roberts ilr. , StanleY H.
1 Sa1ary
2 Social- gecuritv
3 Retirement
4 Insurance

9taLe Engineer Assessment

Totals :

l,6L5. oo
L24 .00
27 5 .00
30.00

L47.00

1,615.00
r-24.00
275.00
30.00

L47.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2, 191. oo 2, 19L. 00

PROVO RIVER (LCD) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
20L2 Totsal- AsEessmenb Amount : S3,000.00

0 .00 0.00



PROVO RIVER (LCD) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Page 3

2012 DeLinquent Water Assessmenus

Account Bil1j-ng Entity
Number BiJ.Ling ConEact Anount Due

].0].975 HII,L, BRENT C (AND)

VARVEL, ERIC M

1O].987 SI,IPPER HOI,LOW RANEH, IJLE

LON S. NIETD

95.91

44.00

Total Arnount Due : l-39.9L



PROVO RIVER (LCD) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

20i-3 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item lbem 20i-2 Amount 201-2 ltem 2013
No Descriptsion Budgeted Balarlce Proposed Budget

Roberts Jr., StanIeY H.
L Salary
2 9ociaI Security
3 Retirement
4 Insurance

,. r I
1, 615.00 0.00 ,\et ',r

L24.00 0.00 tzb
275.00 o. oo Jf'"
30.00 0.00 j.5

5 State Engineer Assessmenb 147.00 0 ' 00 

- 

lr+

rorals: 
-;;;;;:;; -;.;;- 

$zrz?6

*re*ru. b -; $3,ooo


